
PU32.0 Butler WSW
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 R >.1 New Castle Road
0.3 L 0.4 Evans City Road
0.7 L 0.6 Acre Avenue
1.2 R 1.2 Whitestown Road
2.4 L 0.3 South Eberhart Road
2.7 R 0.3 Highland Avenue
3 S 0.3 Highland Avenue
3.3 R >.1 Hopewell Avenue
3.4 S 0.2 Hopewell Avenue
3.6 R >.1 Meridian Road
3.7 L 0.6 Buttercup Road
4.3 L 0.3 Kriess Road
4.6 R 0.8 Stevenson Road
5.4 L 0.8 Evans City Road
6.2 R >.1 Keep right
6.2 R 0.4 Shannon Road
6.6 L 1.8 Donahue Drive
8.5 L 0.9 Prospect Road
9.4 R 3 Little Creek Road
12.4 L 1.3 Little Creek Road
13.7 R 0.6 Little Creek Road
14.4 S 0.2 Little Creek Road
14.5 L 1.2 Perry Highway
15.8 L 0.6 East Grandview Avenue
16.4 L 0.2 Main Street
16.6 R 0.3 Mercer Street
16.8 R 1.4 Evergreen Mill Road
18.2 L 3.1 Hartmann Road
21.3 L 1.4 Prospect Road
22.8 R 1.5 Upper Harmony Road
24.3 S >.1 Harmony Street
24.3 L 0.1 Connoquenessing Main

Street
24.4 R 1.8 Constitution Avenue
26.2 R 1.2 Reiber Road
27.4 L 0.8 Meridian Road
28.2 R 1 Highland Avenue
29.2 L 0.3 South Eberhart Road
29.5 R 1.2 Whitestown Road
30.7 L 0.6 Acre Avenue
31.2 R 0.4 Evans City Road
31.6 R >.1 New Castle Road
31.7 L >.1 Malwood Drive
31.7 R 0.3 Remil Drive

End of Ride
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